FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 15 October 2019 at 4:24 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Newcastle - Tuesday, 15 October 2019

5:10PM - HUNGERFORD HILL WINESCLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (1880m)
11 Foxborough 8/2: 6 9 3 Oct '19 6.8L 56.0 56.0 54.0
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Fred Months

Factor

5.2

Idle

Form BLP Vaue
Score

Emerg Trainer
Factor

142 Sargent

Jockey

Ford

Age

3F



Tote Horse

09 Stanley

Score/Starts
1 Wins

6/3:1

Barrier

6

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Durbanville - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

2:05 AM - interbet.co.za 0861 150 160 M aiden Plate (1750m)

7

Nov'18 135L 57.0

Wt Now

570 1280
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
68.7 10

Form BLP Vaue

Score

81.7

75

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

74.7 Crawford Orffer

Age

3C



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Musselburgh - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

2:50 AM - Watch RacingTV Now Handicap (1762m)

13 Pioneering

4/2: 25

8

12

Jul '16

35.8L 60.0

58.0 127.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
86.3

Form BLP Vaue

Score

106.3

98

Emerg Trainer
Factor

94.3 Fell

Jockey

Muir

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kempton - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

6:00 AM - Wise Betting At racingtv.com Handicap (1760m)
08 Brains 2/11: 4 1 1 Dec'18 57.0
13 Cauthen 2/1: 12 12 1 Aug '13 59.0
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Last Caried Win

Wt

Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
129.0 55.9 9
128.0 53.6

Form
Score

57.9
66.6

BLP Value

56

Emerg
Factor

56.9
65.6

Trainer

Osborne
Harris

Jockey

Currie
Marsh

Age

3G
3G



Tote

Caulfield - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

Horse Score/Starts

1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

1:30 PM - Nick Johnstone Real Estate Handicap (2407m)

Last Carried

Marg Wt

03 Gayatri 4/2:13 2 5 Sep'19  7.1L
01 Exemplar 11:12 3 2 Sep '19 0.5L
04 Creedence V121 5 3 Sep '19 32L
02 Shared Ambition 2/1: 4 7 1 Sep '19
2:00 PM - Alfa Romeo Plate (2000m)
02 Lord Durante 8/6: 89 4 4 Oct '16 251
01 DoubleYou Tee 3321 6 1 Feb '18
06 Special Alert 6/1: 23 9 3 Apr'l8  08L
11 Tysonic 2/1:15 13 5 Jun '19 171
2:35PM - Ladbrokes Coongy Cup (2000m)
13 Oceanex 9/3: 10 1 2 Sep'l9  03L
05 Pushin' Shapes 11/6: 48 3 1 Sep '19
04 Midterm 113:21 5 9 Mar'19  6.8L
09 TopoftheRange  6/2:25 6 6 Mar'19  35L
06 Wolfe 93: 9 7 3 Oct'19  22L
08 SintoWin 9/4: 32 8 2 Sep '18 0.4L
03 Kiwia 16/6: 28 9 7 Nov'18  4.2L
11 SingleHanded 8/3: 10 10 1 Sep '19
12 Lucky For All 2/1:13 1 5 May '18  4.3L
10 Muraageb 23/9: 26 13 4 Sep '18 4.0L
3:10 PM - DrinkWise Plate (1600m)
01 Vinco 2/1:9 7 8 Mar '19 9.2L
03 Fabulanski 6/3: 7 12 9 Jul '19 7.1L
3:45PM - BECK Probuild Handicap (1400m)
03 Bad Wolf 4/2: 24 14 Jun'19  11.7L
07 General Custer 5/3: 43 3 8 Jul'17 - 10.0L
06 ComeOn Carl 2/1: 24 4 4 Jun'19 3.0L
08 Maracaibo 3/1: 10 5 10 Apr'19 7.8L
05 Columbia 8/4: 28 6 3 Jun'19 0.5L
02 Amadeus 5/3: 26 7 6 Dec'18  0.9L
04 Usain Bowler 6/3: 16 8 8 Aug'l9 22L
01 Bravo Tango 1/1:15 9 1 Oct '17
4:25 PM - Ladbrokes Village Stakes (1200m)
04 Zoustyle 17/7:8 2 Sep '19 0.1L
06 Haunted 11/5: 18 3 3 Sep'19  0.2L
05 Reykjavik 8/4: 32 4 8 Jul '19 6.2L
08 Long Leaf 14/6: 18 5 4 Nov'18  1.8L
07 Inn Keeper 3/2:18 6 6 Jul '18 238L
02 Order of Comman 11/6: 16 7 6 May'19  45L
d
10 Princeton Spirit 5/3: 16 8 7 Mar'19  1.9L
01 Malibu Style 33/17: 58 9 4 Aug'1l9 24L
03 Handsome Thief 11/6: 23 10 3 Jul '19 0.9L
09 Parsifal 1V/4: 14 11 4 Sep'19 0.9L
5:05 PM - Catanach's Jewellers Blue Sapphire Stakes (1200m)
03 Czarson 712:7 1 15 May '19 10.9L
11 Anaheed 25/6: 9 2 5 Aug'19 32L
13 Niccovi 714: 6 3 2 Feb'19  02L
04 Condo'sExpress 6/3:5 4 1 Aug '19
14 Brooklyn Hustle 2/11: 4 5 5 Dec'18  1.2L
06 The Executioner 2/11:7 6 8 Feb'19 4.2L
01 Dubious 27/8: 9 7 2 Sep'l9  0.8L
10 Exhilarates 25/9: 10 8 2 Sep '19 0.2L
12 Li'l Kontra 14/7: 10 10 2 May'19 0.2L
02 Strasbourg 21/5: 10 1 12 May'l9 11.2L
09 ExcessFunds 115 12 6 Jul '19 14L
05 Barcali 3/1:5 14 1 May '19
5:45PM - FDC Ladies Day Vase (1600m)
11 Silent Roar 4/2: 18 1 10 Sep '19 54L
05 AristocraticMiss  11/3: 26 3 1 Apr'18
12 Something Silver 2/1: 22 5 6 Aug'19  2.0L
04 Rondinella 12/2: 15 6 2 Sep '19 0.8L
07 Templeof Bel 2/1: 19 7 8 Apr '19 4.8L
09 Snogging 8/3: 20 8 3 May'19  2.8L
13 Shrouded in Mist 3/2: 20 9 9 Sep'19  5.2L
01 Consensus 11/2: 59 11 5 Mar '19 1.8L
06 Fidelia 9/3: 12 13 6 Sep'19  38L
02 Spanish Reef 33/10: 26 14 4 Mar '19 1.1L
03 Pure Scot 5/3: 25 15 8 Mar'19  55L
08 OneMoreTry 2/1:15 16 3 Nov'l8 2.2L

53.0
54.0
54.0
60.0

59.0

615
60.0
58.0

55.0
58.0

54.0

58.0
60.5
56.0
575
59.5
59.5
60.5

54.5
54.0

54.0

55.5
60.0

61.0
58.5
58.0

57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
57.0
58.5
56.0

60.5
57.0
57.0
55.0

57.0
58.5
57.0

57.0
59.0
59.0
57.0
57.0
55.0
57.0
57.5
60.0

Win
Wt

59.0
54.0

58.5

55.0
55.0

55.0

54.0
58.0

55.0
58.5

54.0

58.5
57.0
56.0
575
575
575

575
53.0
56.0

57.0
56.0
56.0

55.5
55.5
58.5
56.0

54.0
55.0
555

56.5

56.5

56.5
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
55.0
56.5
54.0
54.0
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Wt
Now

57.5
60.0
555
59.0

59.0

60.0
57.0
55.0

59.5
58.5

59.0

57.0
575
54.0
58.0
59.0
59.0
59.5

55.5
54.0

54.0
59.0
55.5

57.0
55.0
55.0
57.0
55.0
57.0
57.0
55.0

55.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
58.0
55.0
57.0
55.0
55.0

Fred Months

Factor

153
52
4.4

-0.8

21

-1.2
-5.4
-3.0

9.6
21
6.2
0.9
-1.0

-0.8

05
0.2

-9.1
9.6
0.2
16

Idle
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Form BLP Vaue

Score

5.8
6.6
15.0

-4.5

3.6
19.3
154
14.6

13 2

9.4
20.4
132

217
28.9

20.6
5.9
212
9.9
12.0
16.3
9.2

45
6.2

19.7
10.8
12.4

9.7

8.7
11.5
10.5
15.9

29
32.6
18.2
16.6

14.5
13
11.1

6.8
151

9.1
21.3
18.2
22.8
18.7
238
12.7

20
16

29

O o~ w

w N

N oo

M ONO

Emerg
Factor

17.3
8.2
9.4

6.1

4.8
3.6
10.0

19.7
19.9

16.5

25
32

11.7
6.8

3.7

17
75
75
11.9

0.9
20.6
12.2
15.6

45
0.3
51

4.8
7.1
6.1
12.3
13.2
16.8
14.7
15.8
9.7

Trainer

Waller
Howley
Dabernig
Waller

Ferchie

Payne
Noblet
Smith

(Jnr)
Pearce
Cerchi
Moroney
Bott
Dabernig
Alexander
Smart
(Inr)
Dabernig

McEvoy
Laing

Kennewel
|

Noblet
Proctor
Young
Clarken
Kent
Sadler
Freedman

Gollan
Cumming
s

Smith
Dabernig
Wilde
O'Brien

Sandhu
Parnham
Meagher
Clarken

Bott
Snowden
Miller
Laming
Warren
Young
Eustace
Cumming
s

Balfour
Snowden
Kavanagh
Young

Hawkes
McEvoy
McDonal
d
Wellwood
Stokes
Young
McEvoy
McKee
Griffiths
Keys
Dabernig
Cumani

Jockey

McEvoy
Kah
Dunn
Rawiller

Mott

Egan
Williams
Allen

Kah
Oliver
McEvoy
Dee
Meech
Nolen
Lane
Dunn
McNeil
Williams

Dee
Zahra

Spain

Stackhouse
McNeil
Baster

Kah
Williams
Melham
Egan

Prebble
MCcEvoy

Yendall
McNeil
Meech
Oliver

Cuneen
Lane
Williams
Kah

Clark
Lane
Currie
Melham
Nolen
Childs
Zahra
McEvoy

Kah
Dunn
Prebble
Oliver

Dunn
Oliver
Meech

Rawiller
Nolen
Prebble
Currie
Childs
Melham
Zahra
Williams
Kah

Age

5M
6G
5G
4G

11

5G
5M
aM

am
G
G
6G
5G
G
6G
5G
5G
5H

3G
3C

5G

8G
5G
aMm
5G
™
5G
5G

4G
56

5H
4H
6G
5G

6G
8G
G
5G

3C
3F
3F
3G
3F
3C
3C
3F

3F
3C
3C
3C

5M
aM
5M

5M
5M
5M
5M
8M
aMm
6M
5M
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

2:25PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP (1400m)

03 Touch of Mink 7/2: 20 4 4 May '18 5.8L
3:35PM - TERRITORIES @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1100m)
05 SupremePolarity  2/1:17 1 3 Feb'17 1.0L
01 Paquirri 6/2: 14 8 9 Apr'l8  64L
4:15PM - TAB HANDI CAP (1600m)
07 Pancho 11:6 3 3 Jul '19 1.0L
03 Orcein 2/1: 19 6 7 Apr'19  15L
02 Master Ash 2/1: 10 8 6 Aug'18 85L
4:55PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1100m)
06 Blazing Miss 11:8 8 7 Feb'19 5.8L
01 Valree 2/1: 19 11 5 May'18 1.9L
5:35PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1300m)
07 Adana 2/1: 18 5 5 Aug'19  32L
01 Brazen 3/2:35 8 8 Jan'19 1421
11 Handfast 4/3: 45 10 4 Mar'l7  3.3L
13 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 26 12 4 Jul '19 54L

555 63.0
58.0 57.0
58.5 535
56.5 57.0
60.0 57.0
59.5 57.0
57.0 55.0
56.0 54.0
58.0 56.0
56.5 61.0
61.0 545
62.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

57.0
61.5

53.0
56.0
58.5

57.0
61.0

57.5
61.5

55.0
53.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
14.0
-0.5
4.8
-1.3 3
-39 5
58
4.2 8
43
13 1
216 8
-6.4
-4.7 3

Form BLP
Score
220 17
35 2
218 13
4.7 1
9.1 3
198 11
192 11
20.3 9
11.3 6
376 29
7.6 -2
11.3 0

Value

Emerg
Factor

18.0

0.5
12.8

17
21
13.8

12.2
153

6.3
29.6

3.6
73

Trainer

Smith

Olive
Moore

Waller
Waller
Bott

Newnham
Northam

Waller
Cavanoug
h

Litt
Williams

Jockey

Parr

Berry
Overmeire

Boss
Avdulla
Hyeronimus

Dolan
Graham

McDonad
Overmeire

Guymer
Dolan

Age

5M

6G
4H

3G
4G
4G

3F
6M

4G
7G

7G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

3:18 PM - PAYNTERS Class 5 Plate (1200m)

02 Desert Man 6/3: 19 2 1 Sep '19 59.0 59.0

01 BoleroKing 6/2: 20 5 6 Mar'18  3.2L 575 575 59.0 4.4

05 Sanglier 2/2:16 6 9 May '18 10.6L 59.0 59.0 56.0 83
5:15PM - MORSE BUILDING CONSULTANCY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1640m)

02 Alpine Dancer 2/1: 14 1 3 Sep '18 10L 595 56.5 595 -1.3

01 Trommelschlagen 4/2: 29 9 10 Mar'18 11.3L 54.0 59.5 61.0 21.0
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Idle

12

Form
Score

3.0
154
233

2.7
40.0

BLP Value

10
17

31

Emerg
Factor

20
9.4
143

-0.3
30.0

Trainer

Schweida
Conners
Dunn

Heathcote
Heathcote

Jockey

Thornton
Bayliss
Stewart

Thornton
Thompson

Age

G
G
4G

4G
56



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
1 Wins Place Race

3:25PM - JP Cabinets Benchmark 80 Handicap (Heat 9 Riziz Series) (1210m)

04 Hank's Nephew 5/4: 84 1 4 Mar '16

03 Debeersonus 3/2: 80 7 7 Feb'16

4:45 PM - Leader Distributors Benchmark 64 Handicap (Heat 7 Happy Trails Series) (1390m)

08 Redeem Bounty 6/4: 66 2 8 Mar '16
01 Stonecast 2/1: 54 3 2 Dec'17
02 Beau'sMy Boy 4/3: 68 9 8 Nov '16
5:25PM - Local Liquid Benchmark 60 Handicap (1000m)
05 Jaamint 2/1:11 1 10 Dec'18
01 Tintagel Rocker 2/1: 65 9 2 Nov '17
06 Socia Media 2/1: 52 11 12 Dec '16

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Port Lincoln - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

241

4.6L

7.0L
0.5L
5.0L

7.3L
110

9.5L

59.0 59.0

60.0 59.0

54.0 54.0

60.5 54.0
54.0 59.0
55.0 56.0
54.0 59.0
58.0 61.0
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Now

58.5

59.0

54.0
60.5
60.0

56.0
62.5

55.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
2.0
30

Form BLP Vaue

Score

7.0

17.0

305

19.9
22.6

10

15
-2
21

18
13

21

Emerg
Factor

3.0

10.0

9.0

225

9.9
20.6

20.5

Trainer

Williams

Drewitt

Lear
Branford
Williams

Clarke
Dunn

Justice

Jockey

Voorham

Pannell

Jordsjo
Chau
Sweeney

Toeroek
Chau

Lo

Age

10

10

9G
8G
8G

aM
11

8M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 16 October 2019
6:15PM - DP & LK PATTEN HANDICAP (1500m)

05 Clever Dick 2/1: 36 3 9 Apr'18 50L 585 60.0
8:05PM - MURLPIRRMARRA CONNECTION HANDICAP (1200m)

02 King of Chaos 2/1: 24 2 10 Feb '18 40L 550 58.5

05 Sweet Dreamin’ 2/2:15 5 8 Mar '18 3.8L 585 575

06 AltaSull'amore 2/1: 20 7 3 Nov'l8 1.6L 555 59.0
8:40 PM - SMSRENTAL HANDICAP (2150m)

08 Frosty Heart 11: 24 6 7 Jul '18 39L 55.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.5
58.5
575

56.0

Fred
Factor

5.0

110
30
5.9

55

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

17.0

230
16.0
159

BLP

14

20
11

12

Value

Emerg
Factor

8.0

13.0
8.0
129

115

Trainer

Fleming

Parker
Pearce
Morton

Jordan

Jockey

Paterson

Azzopardi
Hall
Johnston-Porter

Hill

Age

6G
5G
5M

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

L aunceston - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

8:20 PM - SW Glazing Benchmark 74 Hcp (1100m)

02 Gee Gee Lanett

2/2: 27

7

8

Nov '18

6.0L 54.0

59.5 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
15.0 10

Form BLP Vaue

Score

30.0

22

Emerg Trainer
Factor

22.0 Gandy

Jockey

So

Age

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 16 October 2019

10:45 PM - Plover Cove Hcp (C4) (1000m)
06 Winning Ways 16/5: 25 12 3 Oct '19 0.6L 56.0 555 56.0

11:15 PM - Shek Lei Pui Hep (C4) (1650m)
11 Righteous Mate 1/1: 30 7 10 Nov'l6  7.3L 545 56.0 525
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Fred Months

Factor Idle

0.2 0
6.9

Form
Score

15.2

BLP Value

16

Emerg
Factor

122

139

Trainer

Millard

Millard

Jockey

Teetan

Teetan

Age

6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 17 October 2019

12:15 AM - American Club Challenge Cup-C3 (1800m)

11 Heavenly Thought  15/3: 25 5 3 Jun'18 16L 485 535

03 Huangshan 2/1: 14 6 5 Jul '18 53L 585 555
1:15AM - Tai Tam Hcp (C3) (1200m)

06 Interstellar 2/11:7 12 14 Jul '16 18.0L 55.0 56.0
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Now

535
58.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

9.4
26

19.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.4
13.6

459

BLP

12

33

Value

Emerg
Factor

14.4
86

319

Trainer

Lor
Moore

Lui

Jockey

Chan
Niekerk

Hewitson

Age

5G
5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Nottingham - Thursday, 17 October 2019

2:10 AM - Modulyss Carpet Tiles Nursery (1108m)
04 Sermon 11:6 5 3 Feb'11 25L 58.0 60.0 129.0 59.2 67.2 62 64.2 Dascomb  Kingscote 2G
e

Page 13/19



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 17 October 2019

2:40 AM - 100% Profit Boost At 32RedSport.com Classified Stakes (1320m)

12 Twilighting

VL7

10

2

Nov '12

12L 59.0

Wt Now

59.0 126.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
53.3

Form BLP Vaue
Score

Emerg Trainer
Factor

63.3 Candy

Jockey

Currie

Age

3F



Tote

Moe - Thursday, 17 October 2019

Horse

Score/Starts

1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

2:50 PM - Winning Edge BM 78 Handicap (1600m)

07
02

06 Something Silver

3:25PM - Bass Strait Beef Steaks BM 70 Handicap (2050m)

Savaheat
Good 'n' Fast

4/2:
9/4:
2/1:

24
13
22

4
6
11

7
11
6

Oct '17
Sep '18
Aug '19

01 The Gatting Ball 2/1: 29 5 6 Jan '19
4:00 PM - Moe Optical Cup (2050m)
08 Snitzepeg 10/5: 29 3 9 Oct '18
09 Lucky For All 2/1:13 4 5 May '18
05 SingleHanded 8/3:10 7 1 Sep '19
04 Masculino 10/5: 24 8 2 Jun '19
02 Kaonic 8/4: 19 9 15 Nov '18
03 Bondeiger 19/7: 45 11 6 Mar '19
06 Penny to Sell 5/3: 64 13 1 Feb '19
4:35PM - Nextra Moe Sprint BM 78 Handicap (1200m)
06 Artie Dee Two 4/2: 28 2 5 Apr '19
12 Lady Pluck 4/3:8 4 9 Apr'19
01 Critica Thinking 2/1: 20 6 15 Jan'19
02 Parwan Prince 2/1:29 7 9 Jun '19
04 Mastering 2/1: 16 9 6 Jan'19
08 Muragaba 2/1: 28 12 14 Oct '16
05 Blue Tycoon 4/2: 35 14 4 Feb'18
15 Tahitian Dancer 3/2:12 15 10 Mar '19

Last
Marg

441
6.7L
2.0L

4.7L

5.7L
43L

150
7.9L
4.0L

32L
7.0L
12.7L
4.5L
45L
17.8L
2.5L
7.8L

Carried
Wt

57.0
60.5
57.0

575

56.0

56.0
56.5
50.0
61.5
60.0

58.5

55.0
58.5
59.5
60.0
59.0
57.0
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Win
Wt

58.0
57.0
56.5

555

54.0
54.0

54.5
50.5
54.0

60.5
56.0
55.5
575
60.5
57.0
60.5
59.0

Wt
Now

56.0
59.5
56.5

60.5

58.5
57.0
60.5
60.5
59.5
58.0
59.0
55.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.4
3.2
1.2 2
54 8
25 12
4.3
-1.6 0
-0.1 3
145 11
-54 7
-4.7 7
4.8 5
109 6
17.4 8
52 4
53 9
139
37
7.8 6

Form BLP Vaue

Score

15.4
20.2
18.2

118
239
384
212
20.3
39.9
21.7
328

11
14

11

11

o

29

-3

19
32
14
11
27

17

Emerg
Factor

8.4
9.2
122

10.4

6.8
14.9
234
12.2
14.3
259
17.7
22.8

Trainer

(Jnr)
Dabernig
McDonal

Kent

Williams
(Inr)
Smart
(Inr)
Waller
Eustace
Sell

Freedman
Brunton
Stanley
Darose
(Inr)
Pallot
Dabernig
Nichols

Jockey

Allen
Mott

Oliver

Dee
McNeil
Kah
King
Allen
Brown
Payne

Douglas
Melham
Harley
Darose
Oliver
Childs
Stackhouse
Prebble

Age

5G
4G
5M

5G

5G
5G
5G
5G
5G
8H
8M

6G
am
6G
8G
5G
8G
6G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Mackay - Thursday, 17 October 2019

3:00PM - MATHEW STILESNEW & USED CAR SALESBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1560m)

02 ExtremeWitness  2/1:41 5 2 Aug'18 30L 575 59.0 585
4:10 PM - TAB Class 6 Plate (1300m)
04 Crafty Cop 5/3: 28 3 7 Jul '19 114L 575 575 575 114 3
5:20 PM - NQ WATER OPEN Handicap (1100m)
05 Bracteate 2/1: 53 3 9 Nov'l7  45L 555 545 540 2.6
01 Allround Glory 2/1:34 6 4 Mar '19 25L 58.0 585 625 6.4 6
06 Tabbing 6/3: 31 7 3 Jul '18 14L 575 575 540 -1.3
6:30 PM - CASU JACKSBENCHMARK 60 Handicap (1300m)
03 Cohesion 4/2: 29 2 1 Jan '16 58.5 60.5 1.6

Page 16/19

Form
Score

11.9

21.4

14.6
16.4
8.7

4.6

BLP

18

11
10

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.9

14.4

5.6
12.4
57

3.6

Trainer

Vae

Pomfrett

Geaney
Wright
Bannon

Seymour

Jockey

Thomas

Sheargold

Tilley
Doyle
Sewell

Haley

Age

G

6G

8G
5G
5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Kembla Grange - Thursday, 17 October 2019

4:25PM - BROGERS CREEK CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

04 My BlueJeans 4/2: 26 6 4 Jul '19 54L 62.0 580 59.0 -0.0 3 100 3
5:00PM - KNIGHTSHILL F&M BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP- HEAT OF THE RISING STAR (1200m)

09 Our Rosemaree 4/2: 21 8 7 Dec '18 72L 575 570 565 6.0 10 210 13
5:40 PM - YELLOW ROCK BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (2000m)

04 Curata Princess 2/1: 35 14 8 Feb'19 29.3L 53.0 59.0 59.5 39.0 7 610 47
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Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

6.0 Williams

14.0 Robinson

53.0 Price

Jockey

Ford

Ryan

Ryan

Age

5G

6M

6M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 17 October 2019

6:05 PM - AHI HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Classic Pro

3/2: 20

5

11

Apr '19

12.0L 545 545

7:25PM - COUNTRY WIDE INSURANCE BROKERSHANDICAP (1400m)

08 Quest to Venus

4/2: 33

3

4

Aug'17

16L 56.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

62.5

54.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle

18.2 5
24

Form
Score

9.4

BLP Value

29

Emerg
Factor

232

54

Trainer

Santich

Bazeley

Jockey

Ramoly

Azzopardi

Age

aM

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Kalgoorlie - Friday, 18 October 2019

5:39PM - TRIPLE M GOLDFIELDSHANDICAP (1200m)

01 Where'sWally 3/2:21 6 2 Nov'16  0.6L

05 LittleHercules 2/1: 20 7 2 Apr'l7  24L
6:15PM - KALGOORLIE FEED BARN HANDICAP (1100m)

05 Viking Forrest 4/2: 40 2 3 Oct '16 211
6:45PM - RELPH ELECTRICAL HANDICAP (1100m)

05 Driftwood Girl 2/1: 28 2 9 Jan'17 8.7L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
61.5 60.5
54.0 555
545 56.0
58.5 57.0
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Wt
Now

62.0
55.5

58.5

58.0

Fred Months

Factor

0.2
4.8

6.4

7.2

Idle

Form
Score

8.2
138

11.4

18.2

BLP Value

16

Emerg
Factor

6.2
118

84

9.2

Trainer

Brown
Brown

Brown

Harding

Jockey

Yuill
Kennedy

Yuill

Banovic-
Edwards

Age

6G
5G

G

5M
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